2013 02 07 10 22 44
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS
REQUESTED BY

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

073011
03319

WIUL

DATE:

BALLARD SPAHR LLP
531-3000 03319

WIULL

02-07-13

CALL

L CALL

GIVE TO
REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

SERVICE

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

ID #

PAGE # 1

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 013-081
TEMP 013-082
TEMP 013-083
TEMP 013-084
TEMP 013-085
TEMP 013-086
TEMP 013-087
TEMP 013-088
TEMP 013-089
TEMP 013-090
TEMP 013-091
TEMP 013-092
TEMP 013-093

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

0128D9
0128DA
0128DB
0128DC
0128DD
0128DE
0128DF
0128DG
0128DH
0128DI
0128DJg
0128DK
0128DL

*¥**k*kx* CONTINUED NEXT PAGE ****x*x%



